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PUSTERTAL - PUSTERIA

ABWASSERREINIGUNGSANLAGEN PUSTERTAL -

Datum: Sexten

01.01.2024 2.235
02.01.2024 2.291
03.01.2024 2.372
04.01.2024 2.431
05.01.2024 2.329
06.01.2024 2.043
07.01.2024 1.822
08.01.2024 1.952
09.01.2024 1.995
10.01.2024 2.034
11.01.2024 2.050
12.01.2024 2.091
13.01.2024 1.848
14.01.2024 1.825
15.01.2024 1.833
16.01.2024 1.884
17.01.2024 1.832
18.01.2024 1.881
19.01.2024 1.799
20.01.2024 1.897
21.01.2024 1.849
22.01.2024 1.928
23.01.2024 2.036
24.01.2024 2.004
25.01.2024 2.204
26.01.2024 2.184
27.01.2024 2.044
28.01.2024 1.895
29.01.2024 1.892
30.01.2024 1.935
31.01.2024 1.914

Summe: 62.329

Einzugsgebiet ARA Innichen-Sexten

Abwasser der Gemeinden

Winnebach

2.118
2172
2.249
2.305
2.208
1.936
1.727
1.850
1.891
1.928
1.943
1.982
1.751
1.730
1.738
1.786
1.737
1.783
1.705
1.798
1.753
1.828
1.930
1.900
2.089
2.070
1.938
1.796
1.794
1.834
1.814

59.083

Gesammt:

Tagesmenge

4.353
4.463
4.621
4.736
4.537
3.979
3.549
3.802
3.886
3.962
3.993
4.073
3.599
3.555
3.571
3.670
3.569
3.664
3.504
3.695
3.602
3.756
3.966
3.904
4.293
4.254
3.982
3.691
3.686
3.769
3.728

121.412

121.412

Monat Januar

IMPIANTI DI DEPURAZIONE VAL PUSTERIA

Erstellt am :

01.02.2024



